Valg: Stortingsvalget 2025
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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

14 Sogn og Fjordane
Listeforslag-ID: 96569
Navn

Jonatan Hurthi

Ragnhild Stav

Per Stdle Husevag

Oda Bertine Bondevik Lie
William Dalsbg

Kari Synngve Muri

Frode Bgthun

Aud Norunn Vig

Stig Bakke

Ragne Mari Rged Kandal

PER STALE
RAGNHILD

Parti/Gruppe: KRISTELIG FOLKEPARTI

Alternativt partinavn:
Fadselsar
2002
1988
1969
2005
1996
1965
1976
1984
1960
1978

HUSEVAG
STAV

Bosted
Luster
Fjaler
Gloppen
Luster
Stad
Stryn
Sogndal
Kinn
Bremanger
Gloppen

41193146
90967627

Tittel

Elektrikar
Soknediakon
Leiar

Student
Grinder/tgmrar
Kyrkjeverje
Rektor

Student
Skogbruksleiar
Styrar i barnehage

husevag@endal.no
raanhild@gmail.com



